Department ot Biological Sei

Dates

Wednesday, 1/26/22
Monday, 2/7/22
Monday, 2/14/22
Monday, 2/28/22
Monday, 3/7/22
Monday, 3/21/22
Monday, 3/28/22
Monday, 4/4/22
Monday, 4/11/22
Monday, 4/25/22
Monday, 5/2/22
Monday, 5/9/22
Monday, 5/16/22

Wednesday, 5/18/22

Spring 2022 Department Sem1nars~ ‘-’

Speaker

Lesley-Ann Giddings
Samantha Lewis
Gunter Wagner
Nathan Schroeder
Lindy McBride
Richard Pomerantz
Alex Keene

Fred Winston
Emily Liman

Judith Frydman
Barbara Meyer
Piali Sengupta
Mansi Srivastava

Jonathan Weissman

Institution

Smith University

University of California, Berkeley
Yale University

University of lllinois

Princeton University

Thomas Jefferson University
Texas A&M

Harvard University

University of Southern California
Stanford University

University of California, Berkeley
Brandeis University

Harvard University

University of California, San Francisco

Host

Brent Stockwell
Erin Barnhart
Maria Tosches & Oliver Hobert
Oliver Hobert
Molly Przeworski
Carol Prives
Laura Duvall
Songtao Jia

Jian Yang

Marko Jovanovic
Iva Greenwald
Laura Duvall
Maria Tosches

Graduate Students

Seminars held at 12pm in roqm@ m:_d_ﬁlplogy@:%mﬁa.edu for Zoom link:

Format

Virtual
Virtual
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid
Hybrid

ences
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